SUN OIL>COM?ANY
New MexicovﬂR" State #2

Inclination Tests

Depth Angle Digsplacement (Feet) Cum. Digp. (Fee
200 (200) 1/2 1.74 1.74
950 (750) 1/2 6.53 8.27

1450 (500) 1/2 4.35 12.62

1930 (480) 1/2 4.18 16.80

2450 (520) 3/4 6.81 23.61

2800 (350) 1 6.13 29.74

3300 (500) 1 8.75 38.49

3610 (310) 1-1/2 8.12 46.61

4010 (400) 1-1/2 10.48 57.09

4500 (490) 1 8.58 65.67

4900 (400) 3/4 5.24 70.91

5412 (512) 1 8.96 79.87

5870 (458) 1-1/4 9.98 £9.85

6770 (900) 1 15.75 105.60

7340 (570) 3/4 7.47 113.07

7850 (510) 3/4 6.68 119.75

8477 (627) 1-1/4 13.67 133.42

9165 (688) 1-3/4 14,10 147.55

9620 (455) 1-1/2 11.92 159.47

10380 (760) 1-3/4 23.18 182.65
10500 (120) 1-1/2 3.14 185.79

AFFIDAVIT

State of Texas
County of Ector

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this cday personally appeared

John M, Sweeney , known to me to be employed by _Sun 0il Company

in the capacity of _Asst. District Supt. stated that the test data shown

hereon is true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

‘b M Ty
T P
Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this the l4th cay of October |

1969.

-

Notary Public in and for
Ector County, Texas
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